
Day Date Event Site Start

Thurs. 4/9/20 Mobridge Early Bird Mobridge 10:00 AM

Thurs. 4/16/20 Bowdle Early Bird Bowdle 4:00 PM

Thurs. 4/23/20 Faulkton Invitational Faulkton 10:00 AM

Sat. 4/25/20 Bowdle Invitational Bowdle 10:00 AM

Thurs. 4/30/20 Yellowstone Trail Conference Eureka 10:00 AM

Sat. 5/2/20 Eureka Invitational Eureka 10:00 AM

Thurs. 5/7/20 Central South Dakota Conf. Faulkton 10:00 AM

Mon. 5/11/20 Pre-Region Meet Pierre 9:00 AM

Thurs. 5/14/20 Mobridge Invitational Mobridge 10:00 AM

Mon. 5/18/20 Region 5B Meet Pierre 9:00 AM

Mon-Tues 6/1 & 6/2 State B Tournament Mitchell TBD

Tues. 4/14/20 Faulkton (MS & JV) Faulkton 2:00 PM

Tues. 4/21/20 Gettysburg (MS & JV) Gettysburg 1:30 PM

Tues. 4/28/20 Yellowstone Trail Conf (MS & JV) Bowdle 3:00 PM

Mon. 5/4/20 Faulkton (MS) Faulkton 2:00 PM
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